15t Annual Wenatchee Gun Club
PITA Shoot

June 14-16, 2019

Questions Contact

Brian James

509-860-0536
Tru_Aim_3006@hotmail.com

EVENT #1 WA PITA Doubles League 20 Shooters
EVENT # 2 WA PITA Doubles League 19 Shooters
EVENT # 3 WA PITA Doubles League 14 Shooters
EVENT #4 WA PITA Doubles League 12 Shooters
EVENT #5 WA PITA Doubles League 9 Shooters
EVENT # 6 Singles 74 Shooters
EVENT #7 Handicap 72 Shooters
EVENT # 8 Doubles 44 Shooters
Event 8 — Trophy Winners
A — Carson Schlimmer 99 B - ArtFenton 95 C - Tina Sisich 91
EVENT #9 Singles 72 Shooters
Events 6 & 9 (Combined 200 birds) — Trophy Winners
A-TJMain 200 B -Jack Helmkamp 195 C - Cody Bench 190
EVENT # 10 Handicap 65 Shooters

Short — Jack Helmkamp 191

Events 7 &10 (Combined 200 birds) — Trophy Winners

Mid — Robert Miller 188

Long - Carson Schlimmer 195

High All Around Trophies 500 Birds (Events 6 — 10)

Class A - Carson Schlimmer
Class B - Jack Helmkamp
Class C - Cody Bench

Lady - Tina Sisich

Vet - Greg Miner
Junior - Charles Rich

492
470
422
457
469
437

Thank you to all of the shooters that participated in our shoot over the last

three days. Please keep us in mind when you begin planning for the shoots
you plan to attend next year!!!

The Wenatchee Gun Club



