1st Annual Wenatchee Gun Club PITA Shoot

June 14-16, 2019

Questions Contact Brian James 509-860-0536 Tru_Aim_3006@hotmail.com

EVENT # 1	WA PITA Doubles League	20 Shooters
EVENT # 2	WA PITA Doubles League	19 Shooters
EVENT # 3	WA PITA Doubles League	14 Shooters
EVENT # 4	WA PITA Doubles League	12 Shooters
EVENT # 5	WA PITA Doubles League	9 Shooters
EVENT # 6	Singles 74 S	Shooters
EVENT # 7	Handicap 72 S	Shooters
EVENT # 8	Doubles 44 S	Shooters

Event 8 – Trophy Winners

<u>A</u> – Carson Schlimmer 99 <u>B</u> – Art Fenton 95 <u>C</u> – Tina Sisich 91

EVENT # 9 Singles	72 Shooters
-------------------	-------------

Events 6 & 9 (Combined 200 birds) – Trophy Winners

A – TJ Main 200 B – Jack Helmkamp 195 C – Cody Bench 190

EVENT # 10 Handicap 65 Shooters

Events 7 & 10 (Combined 200 birds) – Trophy Winners

Short – Jack Helmkamp 191 Mid – Robert Miller 188 Long - Carson Schlimmer 195

High All Around Trophies 500 Birds (Events 6 – 10)

Class A -	Carson Schlimmer	492
Class B -	Jack Helmkamp	470
Class C -	Cody Bench	422
Lady -	Tina Sisich	457
Vet -	Greg Miner	469
Junior -	Charles Rich	437

<u>Thank you</u> to all of the shooters that participated in our shoot over the last three days. Please keep us in mind when you begin planning for the shoots you plan to attend next year!!!

The Wenatchee Gun Club